Internal ID

1000

1001

1002

Name

White Headband

Urchins Cap

Lightweight Cap

Takoroka Mesh

Brand

N

FMORE

SquidForce

Skalop

Inkline

Takoroka

Internal name

FSTO0O

CAPO000

CAPOO1

CAP002



1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

Streetstyle Cap

Squid-Stitch Cap

Squidvader Cap

Camo Mesh

Five-Panel Cap

Zekko Mesh

X

Skalop

®

Skalop

i<

Skalop

B

Firefin

\

Zekko

N
(0)
=
P
©)

CAPOO3

CAPQO04

CAPO05

CAP006

CAPOO07

CAPQ08



1009

1010

1011

1012

1014

1018

Backwards Cap

Two-Stripe Mesh

Jet Cap

Cycling Cap

Cycle King Cap

Long-Billed Cap

@
i

Krak-On

A

Firefin

Zz

Zink

g

Tentatek

@

Krak-On

CAPO09

CAPO10

CAPO11

CAP012

CAPO14

CAPO18



1019

1020

1021

1023

1024

1025

King Flip Mesh

Hickory Work Cap

Woolly Urchins
Classic

Jellyvader Cap

House-Tag Denim
Cap

Blowfish Newsie

&

Enperry
(A2N)
ﬂ\_/%@f
Krak-On
(AN
ﬂ\/&f

Krak-On

Skalop

Splash
Mob

A

Firefin

CAPO19

CAPO020

CAPO021

CAPO23

CAP024

CAP025



1026

1027

2000

2001

2002

Do-Rag, Cap, &
Glasses

Pilot Hat

Bobble Hat

Short Beanie

Striped Beanie

Splash
Mob

[ L= ]}
%,

.

Inkline

Splash
Mob

CAPO026

CAP027

NCP0OO0O0

NCPOO1

NCP002



2003

2004

2005

2006

2008

2009

Sporty Bobble Hat

Special Forces
Beret

Squid Nordic

Sennyu Bon Bon
Beanie

Knitted Hat

Annaki Beret

X

Skalop

O

Forge

i<

Skalop

Splash
Mob

R

Firefin

Annaki

(-]

NCPOO03

NCP004

NCPO05

NCPOO6

NCPO08

NCP0O09



2010

2011

3000

3001

3002

3003

Yamagiri Beanie

Sneaky Beanie

Retro Specs

Splash Goggles

Pilot Goggles

Tinted Shades

[ L= ]}
e

.

Inkline

Splash
Mob

Forge

Forge

Zekko

NCPO10

NCPO11

EYEOOO

EYEOO1

EYEO0O2

EYEOO3



3004

3005

3006

3007

3008

3009

6o

Black Arrowbands

Snorkel Mask

White Arrowbands

Fake Contacts

18K Aviators

Full Moon Glasses

L g
>

Forge

@

Zekko

*9

Tentatek

8

BEAHOLEW

Rockenber
g

Krak-On

EYEOO4

EYEOO05

EYEOO6

EYEOO7

EYEOO8

EYEOQ9



3010

3011

3012

3013

3014

Octoglasses

Half-Rim Glasses

Double Egg Shades

Zekko Cap

SVO25 Circle
Shades

Splash
Mob

@

Zekko

@

Zekko

8

BEAHOLEW

Rockenber
g

EYEO10

EYEO11

EYEO12

EYEO13

EYEO14



3015

3016

3017

3018

3019

3020

Annaki Beret &
Glasses

Swim Goggles

Ink-Guard Goggles

Toni Kensa Goggles

Sennyu Goggles

Sennyu Specs

B

Annaki

~
' -
IHFOIE

Zink

Toni Kensa

Toni Kensa

>

Forge

Splash
Mob

EYEO15

EYEO16

EYEO17

EYEO18

EYEO19

EYEO020



4000

4001

4002

4003

4004

4005

Safari Hat

Jungle Hat

Camping Hat

Blowfish Bell Hat

Bamboo Hat

Straw Boater

%

Forge

A

Firefin

Inkline

A

Firefin

FRLN==_"N RR )
o

.

Inkline

Skalop

HATO00

HATO0O01

HATO002

HATO03

HAT004

HATO00S5



4006

4007

4008

4009

4010

4011

Classic Straw
Boater

Treasure Hunter

Bucket Hat

Patched Hat

Tulip Parasol

Fugu Bell Hat

Skalop

>

Forge

N

FrOn:

SquidForce

FRLN==_"N RR )
o

.

Inkline

A

Firefin

HATO06

HAT007

HATO08

HATO09

HATO010

HATO11



4012

4013

4014

5000

5001

5002

Seashell Bamboo
Hat

Hothouse Hat

Mountie Hat

Studio Headphones

Designer
Headphones

Noise Cancelers

[ L= ]}
e

.

Inkline

TRLN== 0N RN}
%

.

Inkline

%

Forge

>

Forge

>

Forge

HATO012

HATO013

HATO014

HDPOOO

HDPOO1

HDP002



5003

5004

5005

5006

6000

6001

Squidfin Hook Cans

Squidlife
Headphones

Studio Octophones

Sennyu
Headphones

Golf Visor

FishFry Visor

%

Forge

>

Forge

€

Cuttlegear

%

Forge

»

IHrol£

Zink

B

Firefin

HDPOO3

HDP004

HDPOOS5

HDPOO6

VIS000

VIS001



(— >

6002 / — ; Sun Visor VIS002
' ’ Tentatek
.
=D
6003 Takoroka Visor VIS003
Takoroka
6004 Face Visor VIS004
Toni Kensa
7000 Bike Helmet METO000
Skalop
7002 Stealth Goggles MET002
Forge
7004

Skate Helmet MET004

Skalop




7005

7006

7007

7008

7009

7010

Visor Skate Helmet

MTB Helmet

Hockey Helmet

Matte Bike Helmet

Octo Tackle Helmet
Deco

Moist Ghillie
Helmet

X

Skalop

\

Zekko

O

Forge

\

Zekko

O

Forge

O

Forge

METO005

METO06

METO007

METO008

METO009

METO10



7011

8000

8001

8002

8003

8004

Deca Tackle Visor
Helmet

Gas Mask

Paintball Mask

Paisley Bandana

Skull Bandana

Painter's Mask

O

Forge

O

Forge

O

Forge

Krak-On

>

Forge

N

FrOn:

SquidForce

METO11

MSKO000

MSKO001

MSKO002

MSKO003

MSKO004



8005

8006

8007

8008

8009

8010

Annaki Mask

Octoking Facemask

Squid Facemask

Firefin Facemask

King Facemask

Motocross Nose
Guard

B

Annaki

B

Enperry

b

FrOn:

SquidForce

A

Firefin

B

Enperry

>

Forge

MSKO005

MSKO006

MSKO007

MSKO008

MSK009

MSKO010



8011

8012

8013

9001

9002

9003

Forge Mask

Digi-Camo Forge
Mask

Koshien Bandana

B-ball Headband

Squash Headband

Tennis Headband

%

Forge

>

Forge

N

FrOn:

SquidForce

Zz

Zink

»

IHrol£

Zink

*>9

Tentatek

MSKO011

MSK012

MSKO013

HBDOO1

HBD002

HBDOO3



9004

9005

9007

9008

10000

21000

Jogging Headband

Soccer Headband

FishFry Biscuit
Bandana

Black FishFry
Bandana

Eminence Cuff

Headlamp Helmet

@

Zekko

>

Tentatek

A

Firefin

A

Firefin

&

Enperry

Grizzco

HBDO004

HBD00S

HBDOO7

HBDOO08

ACCO001

COP100



21001

21002

21003

21004

21005

21006

Dust Blocker 2000

Welding Mask

Beekeeper Hat

Octoleet Goggles

Cap of Legend

Oceanic Hard Hat

-

&

Grizzco

—

&

Grizzco

&

Grizzco

&

Grizzco

[}
&

&

@
=
N
N
(9]
(©)

[}
&

&

()
=
N
N
(9]
o

COP101

COP102

COP103

COP104

COP105

COP106



21007

21008

21009

22000

24000

24001

Worker's Head
Towel

Worker's Cap

Sailor Cap

Mecha Head - HTR

Kyonshi Hat

Li'l Devil Horns

Grizzco

by

FMORE

SquidForce

by

kO

SquidForce

N

FrOn:

SquidForce

COP107

COP108

COP109

CRCO000

HAPOOO

HAPOO1



N

24002 Hockey Mask FroR HAP002

SquidForce

N

24003 Anglerfish Mask o HAP003

SquidForce

N

Festive Party Cone rroR HAP004

24004

SquidForce

N

/ New Year's Glasses FORR

DX HAPOOS

24005 b “:'lf‘j’iE.

SquidForce

N

24006 Twisty Headband rroR HAP006

SquidForce

N

24007 Eel-Cake Hat PGm HAPOO7

SquidForce



24008

24009

24010

24011

24012

24013

Purple Novelty
Visor

Green Novelty Visor

Orange Novelty
Visor

Pink Novelty Visor

Jetflame Crest

Fierce Fishskull

g ]

Tentatek

>0

Tentatek

g

Tentatek

g

Tentatek

N

kO

SquidForce

N

FrOn:

SquidForce

HAPOO8

HAPO09

HAPO10

HAPO11

HAPO12

HAPO13



24014

24015

25000

25001

25002

25003

Hivemind Antenna

Eye of Justice

Squid Hairclip

Samurai Helmet

Power Mask

Squid Clip-Ons

by

FTORE

SquidForce

N

FrORE

SquidForce
» -
Q.

amiibo
» *
Q.

amiibo
& s
Q.

amiibo
» -
Q.

amiibo

HAPO14

HAPO15

AMBO000

AMBO001

AMB002

AMBO003



25004

25005

25006

25007

25008

25009

Squinja Mask

Power Mask Mk |

Pearlescent Crown

Marinated
Headphones

Enchanted Hat

Steel Helm

"O -
v v
amiibo
qu a
v -
amiibo
"q -
v v
amiibo
"O -
v v
amiibo
sq s
v »
amiibo
"q -
v v

amiibo

AMBO004

AMBO005

AMBO006

AMBO007

AMBO008

AMBO009



25010

27000

27004

27101

27104

27105

Fresh Fish Head

Hero Headset
Replica

Armor Helmet
Replica

Hero Headphones
Replica

Octoling Shades

Null Visor Replica

"0‘
L v

amiibo

L

Cuttlegear

L

Cuttlegear

L

Cuttlegear

L

Cuttlegear

L

Cuttlegear

AMBO010

MSNOOO

MSNO004

MSN101

MSN104

MSN105



27106

27107

27108

m

77

Old-Timey Hat

Conductor Cap

Golden Toothpick

Unobtainable Gear

Invisible Gear

Salmon Run
Workers Hat

E ; MSN106

Cuttlegear

; ; MSN107

Cuttlegear

E ; MSN108

Cuttlegear

Brand
INV00O

No Brand

Brand
COP000

No Brand



77

777

77

m

m”

€

%

-

Agent 4 Armor
Helmet Level.1

Agent 4 Armor
Helmet Level. 2

Null Helmet Level. 1

Sanitized Agent 3

Headset

Elite Octoling

Shades

No Brand

No Brand

No Brand

No Brand

No Brand

MSN102

MSN103

MSN201

MSN300

RVLO03



Original database made by
Overall support provided by



https://twitter.com/LeanYoshi
https://twitter.com/WemI0
https://twitter.com/OatmealDome
https://twitter.com/Simon1844
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